ATTORNEYS:

MEDIATION

as of 7-1-16

Jenna Brozik

Prinz Law Office
445 S, Grand Ave., Pullman, WA 99163

509-338-0908

prinzlaw@gmail.com

Colleen Harrington

Irwin, Myklebust, Savage & Brown
1230 SE Bishop Blvd, PO Box 604, Puliman, WA 99163

509-332-3502

harrington@imsblaw.com

Dave Savage

Irwin, Myklebust, Savage & Brown
1230 SE Bishop Blvd., PO Box 604, Pullman, WA 99163

509-332-3502

savage@imsblaw.com

Will Ferguson

Libey, Ensley & Nelson
409 N. Main St., Colfax, WA 99111

509-397-4345

will.ferguson@lenlawyers.com

Libey, Ensley & Nelson

1205 SE Bishop Blvd., Suite 109, Pullman, WA 99163

Li -397- ] .
Gary Libey 409 N. Main St., Colfax, WA 99111 509-397-4345 gary.libey@lenlawyers.com
. Esser & Sandberg .

Tim Esser 520 E. Main, Pullman, WA 99163 509-332-7692 tim@essersandberg.com
Esser & Sandberg

Roger Sandberg 520 E. Main, Pullman, WA 99163 509-332-7692 roger@essersandberg.com

OTHER:

P Ri C li

Kami Cornwall alouse Ridge Counseling 509-432-3925 kami@palouseridgecounseling.com

Madeline Kardon

Mediation Center
4407 N. Division, Suite 514, Spokane, WA 99207

509-324-9052

Maureen Laflin

University of Idaho Law School
College of Law, 6th and Rayburn, Moscow, ID 83844

208-885-6541

mlaflin@uidaho.edu

Pat Costello

University of Idaho Law School
College of Law, 6th and Rayburn, Moscow, ID 83844

208-885-6541

costello@uidaho.edu




